

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 176 OF 2009

RAM JETHMALANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cross examination)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11032 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C) NO. 37 of 2010

Date: 30/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Divan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Lata Krishnamurthi, Adv/
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kapur, adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Ajay Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Diesh, Adv.
Mr. Shivek Trehan, Adv.
Ms. P.R. Mala, adv.
Mr. Arjun Mahajan, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rajindra Sachchar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Dileep P., Adv.
Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

For Intervenor Mrs. Angha Desai, Adv.
 Mrs. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 10th December, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master