

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 12 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 176 OF 2009

RAM JETHMALANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of order dated 1.5.2014)

Date: 21/05/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.(NP)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG(Mentioned by)

Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv(NP)

Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv(NP)

Ms. Arti Singh ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv(NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IA on Friday, the 23rd May, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Assistant Registrar