

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 176/2009

RAM JETHMALANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/01/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.
(mentioned by) M/s. Karanjawala & Co.For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,AOR.

Mr. H.S. Parihar,AOR.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai,AOR.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,AOR.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,AOR.

Mr. Prashan Bhushan,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post this matter after 15.02.2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER